
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

32 
11 
2 

76 
45 
80 
33 
36 
85 
10 
23 
50 
99 
88 
55 
14 
79 
42 
48 
19 
94 
31 

25 
22 
71 
95 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

Mathew Scholtz 

Josh Herrin 

Loris Baz 

Cameron Petersen 

Hector Barbera 

Kyle Wyman 

Jayson Uribe 

Jake Lewis 

Travis Wyman 

Corey Alexander 

Bobby Fong 

Geoff May 

Max Flinders 

Michael Gilbert 

Andrew Lee 

Wyatt Farris 

Jeremy Coffey 

Joseph Giannotto 

Hunter Dunham 

Danilo Lewis 

Jeffrey Purk 

David Anthony 

Ashton Yates 

Maximiliano Gerardo 

Mathew Cunha 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

DUC 

SUZ 

BMW 

DUC 

SUZ 

SUZ 

BMW 

KAW 

SUZ 

HON 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

SUZ 

BMW 

KAW 

YAM 

BMW 

YAM 

SUZ 

HON 

KAW 

YAM 

Diff 

11.849 

15.478 

16.272 

16.278 

23.184 

28.561 

52.113 

52.400 

54.474 

57.685 

58.307 

1:04.869 

1:05.232 

1:08.913 

1:16.894 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
28:22.548 

28:34.397 

28:38.026 

28:38.820 

28:38.826 

28:45.732 

28:51.109 

29:14.661 

29:14.948 

29:17.022 

29:20.233 

29:20.855 

29:27.417 

29:27.780 

29:31.461 

29:39.442 

28:28.996 

28:35.611 

28:35.940 

28:37.962 

28:44.474 

29:04.683 

10:46.929 

Best Tm 
1:23.834 

1:24.004 

1:24.407 

1:24.496 

1:24.429 

1:25.337 

1:25.160 

1:26.236 

1:26.272 

1:27.043 

1:26.468 

1:23.966 

1:26.916 

1:27.416 

1:26.873 

1:27.421 

1:28.505 

1:28.311 

1:29.181 

1:28.416 

1:29.255 

1:30.506 

1:27.260 

Sponsor 
Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 

Westby Racing LLC 

Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Scheibe Racing 

Panera Bread Ducati 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

Altus Motorsports 

Travis Wyman Racing 

HONOS HVMC Racing 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Geoff May Racing/VisionWheel.com 

Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 

Michael Gilbert 

Franklin Armory/Disrupt/RG Racing/Kawasaki 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Speed Monkey Racing 

Limitless Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Legacy Dental, PC 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

Jones Honda 

Tango Racing 

O.C. Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/22/2021 3:41:50 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

11.849 

Avg. Speed 

95.152 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.834 

Best Speed 

96.620 

Best Lap by 

32 - Jake Gagne 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Championship at Virginia 

HONOS Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:11:14 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

5/22/2021 15:10 


